PRO:RATEDIDUESSCHEDULE

USED CAR - PRIMARY

DEALERSHIP

Month Sent In

October (12 months)
November (11 months)
December (10 months)
January (9 months)
February (8 months)
March (7 months)

April (6 months)

May (5 months)

June (4 months)

July (15 months)
August (14 months)
September (13 months)

Fee

$550.00
505.00
460.00
415.00
370.00
325.00
280.00
235.00
190.00

685.00
640.00
595.00

ASSOCIATE - PRIMARY

Month Sent In

October (12 months)
November (11 months)
December (10 months)
January (9 months)
February (8 months)
March (7 months)

April (6 months)

May (5 months)

June (4 months)

July (15 months)
August (14 months)
September (13 months)

Fee

$550.00
505.00
460.00
415.00
370.00
325.00
280.00
235.00
190.00

685.00
640.00
595.00

BRANCH LOCATION

(each additional point of ownership)

Month Sent In

October (12 months)
November (11 months)
December (10 months)
January (9 months)
February (8 months)
March (7 months)

April (6 months)

May (5 months)

June (4 months)

July (15 months)
August (14 months)
September (13 months)

Fee

$450.00
415.00
375.00
340.00
300.00
260.00
225.00
190.00
150.00

565.00
525.00
490.00

PAA Membership

Used Car
Associate

Pennsylvania



Dealers United
To Provide
Industry Solutions

As One of the Leading Dealer Associations
in the Nation, PAA Provides Service and
Support to Pennsylvania’s Automotive and
Heavy Duty Truck Dealers

Founded in 1919, the Pennsylvania Automotive
Association supports its membership through
legislative and industry representation,
educational programs, communications and
community relations activities. New dealers,
as well as veteran dealerships, benefit from
PAA’s multitude of services, including 24
legislative newsletters, superior automotive
training programs, and group purchasing

services.

PAA Represents Over 1500
Automotive Industry Members

DEALER

Member Benefits:

» Bi-Monthly Legislative & Regulatory
Newsletters

» Service Updates
Company Name

Trading As Name
(if applicable)

* Offers Training and Compliance Reviews

Address

* Large Full Service Title Department
City/State/Zip

County

* Members only Website

Franchises

» List of 80 PAA Employees Average
15 years of Experience

Owner’s Name

Owner’s E-mail

Contact's Name

» Dealer Purchasing Buying Service

Contact’'s E-mail

* Access to Health, Life, Dental, Disability
and Vision Insurances.

Bulletin E-mail

Phone

FAX

Type of business

NOTE: All membership dues are based on a fiscal period from
October 1 to September 30. Membership dues paid to PAA are
NOT DEDUCTIBLE as charitable contributions.

Refer to the pro-rated dues schedule on back page.

Amount enclosed $
Make check payable to: PAA

Pennsylvania Automotive Association
1925 North Front Street « P.O. Box 2955
Harrisburg, PA 17105-2955 Date
1-800-242-3745
www.paa.org PAA Staff Use - Reviewed by:

Signature




