PRO-RATED DUES SCHEDULE

USED CAR - PRIMARY DEALERSHIP		
Month Sent In	Fee	
October (12 months) November (11 months) December (10 months) January (9 months) February (8 months) March (7 months) April (6 months) May (5 months) June (4 months)	\$550.00 505.00 460.00 415.00 370.00 325.00 280.00 235.00 190.00	
July (15 months) August (14 months) September (13 months)	685.00 640.00 595.00	

Month Sent In	Fee
October (12 months)	\$550.00
November (11 months)	505.00
December (10 months)	460.00
January (9 months)	415.00
February (8 months)	370.00
March (7 months)	325.00
April (6 months)	280.00
May (5 months)	235.00
June (4 months)	190.00
July (15 months)	685.00
August (14 months)	640.00
September (13 months)	595.00

BRANCH LOCATION

Month Sent In	Fee
October (12 months) November (11 months) December (10 months) January (9 months) February (8 months) March (7 months) April (6 months) May (5 months) June (4 months)	\$450.00 415.00 375.00 300.00 260.00 225.00 190.00 150.00
July (15 months) August (14 months) September (13 months)	565.00 525.00 490.00

How to Join PAA

Just fill out the membership application and mail the application along with your check, made payable to PAA, to: Pennsylvania Automotive Association, 1925 North Front Street, Harrisburg, PA 17105-2955



Pennsylvania Automotive Association 1925 North Front Street • P.O. Box 2955 Harrisburg, PA 17105-2955 1-800-242-3745 www.paa.org

PAA Membership

- Used Car
- Associate

Pennsylvania Automotive Association



One of the Leading Dealer Associations in the Nation.

Dealers United To Provide Industry Solutions

As One of the Leading Dealer Associations in the Nation, PAA Provides Service and Support to Pennsylvania's Automotive and Heavy Duty Truck Dealers

Founded in 1919, the Pennsylvania Automotive Association supports its membership through legislative and industry representation, educational programs, communications and community relations activities. New dealers, as well as veteran dealerships, benefit from PAA's multitude of services, including 24 legislative newsletters, superior automotive training programs, and group purchasing services.

Member Benefits:

- Bi-Monthly Legislative & Regulatory Newsletters
- Service Updates
- Offers Training and Compliance Reviews
- Large Full Service Title Department
- Members only Website
- List of 80 PAA Employees Average 15 years of Experience
- Dealer Purchasing Buying Service
- Access to Health, Life, Dental, Disability and Vision Insurances.

Pennsylvania Automotive Association 1925 North Front Street • P.O. Box 2955 Harrisburg, PA 17105-2955 1-800-242-3745 www.paa.org

PAA Pennsylvania Automotive Association Membership Application

Please use this application to join the Pennsylvania Automotive Association (PAA). Complete and return form to: PAA, P.O. Box 2955, Harrisburg, PA 17105-2955. Phone: 717-255-8311; fax: 717-236-1498; e-mail: Ishugar@paa.org if you need assistance.

Company Name
Trading As Name
Address
City/State/Zip
County
Franchises
Owner's Name
Owner's E-mail
Contact's Name
Contact's E-mail
Bulletin E-mail
Phone
FAX
Type of business

NOTE: All membership dues are based on a fiscal period from October 1 to September 30. Membership dues paid to PAA are NOT DEDUCTIBLE as charitable contributions.

Refer to the pro-rated dues schedule on back page.

Amount enclosed \$_____ Make check payable to: PAA

Signature

Date

PAA Staff Use - Reviewed by: -



PAA Represents Over 1500 Automotive Industry Members

DEALER